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200612050005
89290

12/05/2006
02:09:46

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK
FARMS INC

Grantor DEEDS MERRELL,
KENNETH L

36 47 Lot#:302
Book:36 Pg:47
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
FINAL PLAT

200612270006
28490

12/27/2006
03:09:36

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK
FARMS INC

Grantor DEEDS WATERFORD
LLC

37 65 Lot#:215
Book:37 Pg:65
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 3

200612200006
19270

12/20/2006
11:20:32

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK
FARMS INC

Grantor DEEDS WATERFORD
LLC

37 75 Lot#:305 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:75
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT
RESURVEY
LOTS 304 &
305

200612200006
19270

12/20/2006
11:20:32

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK
FARMS INC

Grantor DEEDS WATERFORD
LLC

36 47 Lot#:311
Book:36 Pg:47
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
FINAL PLAT

200612200006
19420

12/20/2006
11:20:47

SHELBY
SPRINGS
STOCK
FARMS INC

Grantor DEEDS WATERFORD
LLC

37 76 Lot#:308 Lot:A
Book:37 Pg:76
Sub:WATERFO
RD VILLAGE
SECTOR 5
PHASE 2
RESURVEY
OF LOTS 308
& 309 FINAL
PLAT


