Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2006; Name= SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC; Date Recorded= 2006/12;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200612050005 89290	12/05/2006 02:09:46	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	MERRELL, KENNETH L			36	47		Lot#:302 Book:36 Pg:47 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 FINAL PLAT
200612270006 28490	12/27/2006 03:09:36	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATERFORD LLC			37	65		Lot#:215 Book:37 Pg:65 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 3
200612200006 19270	12/20/2006 11:20:32	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATERFORD LLC			37	75		Lot#:305 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:75 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT RESURVEY LOTS 304 & 305
200612200006 19270	12/20/2006 11:20:32	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATERFORD LLC			36	47		Lot#:311 Book:36 Pg:47 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 FINAL PLAT
200612200006 19420	12/20/2006 11:20:47	SHELBY SPRINGS STOCK FARMS INC	Grantor	DEEDS	WATERFORD			37	76		Lot#:308 Lot:A Book:37 Pg:76 Sub:WATERFO RD VILLAGE SECTOR 5 PHASE 2 RESURVEY OF LOTS 308 & 309 FINAL PLAT